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Steel leadscrew
Right hand thread, 1 startLFM

- Cold rolled (plastic deformation)
- Conforms to ISO 2901 / 2903
- Capable of transmitting large forces
- Good surface finish
- Material: Half-hard steel XC38
- Thread tolerance: 7e

.Uses.
- Machine tools
- Lathe main screw 

.Options.
- �Available in lengths up to  

6000mm (for diameters  
30mm or greater)

ØD d

Length

P
30°

*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm ** refer to discounts

LFM102 10 2 6,89 0,46 4 7,73 F 4.64
LFM123 12 3 07,68 0,65 4 10,97 F 6.58
LFM143 14 3 09,68 0,93 4 14,13 F 8.48
LFM164 16 4 10,47 1,15 4 17,46 F 10.48
LFM184 18 4 12,47 1,52 4 21,53 F 12.92
LFM204 20 4 14,47 1,91 4 25,80 F 15.48
LFM225 22 5 15,29 2,30 4 30,93 F 18.56
LFM245 24 5 17,27 2,80 4 35,50 F 21.30
LFM285 28 5 21,27 3,90 4 49,22 F 29.53
LFM306 30 6 21,56 4,33 4 53,84 F 32.30
LFM326 32 6 23,56 5,00 4 61,57 F 36.94
LFM366 36 6 27,56 6,55 4 46,16 F On request
LFM407 40 7 30,38 8,00 4 58,30 F On request
LFM447 44 7 34,38 9,86 4 77,09 F On request
LFM508 50 8 39,17 12,76 4 95,92 F On request
LFM609 60 9 47,98 18,65 - 137,79 F On request
LFM7010 70 10 56,82 25,65 - 188,06 F On request
LFM8010 80 10 66,82 34,21 - 264,14 F On request
LFM9012 90 12 74,44 43,00 - 402,70 F On request
LFM9516 95 16 73,71 45,60 - 392,57 F On request
LFM10016 100 16 78,71 51,00 - 441,94 F On request
LFM12016 120 16 98,71 76,00 - 645,20 F On request

1 Start

A  DISCOUNTS and 
AVAILABLE LENGTHS

Qty 1+ 10+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -30% -40% On request
Lngt. 1000 2000 3000 6000 mm
Price List x2,12 x3,18 On request

B  DISCOUNTS and 
AVAILABLE LENGTHS

Qté 1+ 5+ 10+
Rem. List -5% On request
Lngt. 1000 2000 3000 6000 mm
Price Uni. x2,12 x3,18 On request

ØD
Pitch

P (mm)
d

mini.
Weight
(kg/m)Part number

Price each per metre
      1 to 9         40 to 59**Stock*
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Steel leadscrew
Left hand thread, 1 start LFMlh

- Cold rolled (plastic deformation)
- Conforms to ISO 2901 / 2903
- Capable of transmitting large forces
- Good surface finish
- Material: Half-hard steel XC38
- Thread tolerance: 7e

.Uses.
- Machine tools
- Lathe main screw 

.Options.
- �Available in lengths up to  

6000mm (for diameters  
30mm or greater)

ØD
Pitch

P (mm)
d

mini.
Weight
(kg/m)Part number

Price each per metre
      1 to 9        40 to 59**

*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm ** refer to discounts

Stock*
LFM102/LH 10 2 6,89 0,46 4 9,52 F 5.71
LFM123/LH 12 3 07,68 0,65 4 13,57 F 8.14
LFM143/LH 14 3 09,68 0,93 4 18,58 F 11.15
LFM164/LH 16 4 10,47 1,15 4 21,10 F 12.66
LFM184/LH 18 4 12,47 1,52 4 25,92 F 15.55
LFM204/LH 20 4 14,47 1,91 4 29,48 F 17.69
LFM225/LH 22 5 15,29 2,30 4 36,57 F 21.94
LFM245/LH 24 5 17,27 2,80 4 39,05 F 23.43
LFM285/LH 28 5 21,27 3,90 4 57,77 F 34.66
LFM306/LH 30 6 21,56 4,33 4 60,62 F 36.37
LFM326/LH 32 6 23,56 5,00 4 70,33 F 42.20
LFM366/LH 36 6 27,56 6,55 - 52,29 F On request
LFM407/LH 40 7 30,38 8,00 - 71,95 F On request
LFM447/LH 44 7 34,38 9,86 - 102,22 F On request
LFM508/LH 50 8 39,17 12,76 - 117,32 F On request
LFM559/LH 55 9 42,98 15,40 On request On request
LFM609/LH 60 9 47,98 18,65 - 178,92 F On request
LFM7010/LH 70 10 56,82 25,65 - 243,97 F On request
LFM8010/LH 80 10 66,82 34,21 - 354,53 F On request
LFM9012/LH 90 12 74,44 43,00 On request On request
LFM9516/LH 95 16 73,71 45,60 On request On request
LFM10016/LH 100 16 78,71 51,00 On request On request
LFM12016/LH 120 16 98,71 76,00 On request On request

1 Start
A  DISCOUNTS and 
AVAILABLE LENGTHS

Qty 1+ 10+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -30% -40% On request
Lngt. 1000 2000 3000 6000 mm
Price Uni. x2,12 x3,18 On request

B  DISCOUNTS and 
AVAILABLE LENGTHS

Qté 1+ 5+ 10+
Rem. List -5% On request
Lngt. 1000 2000 3000 6000 mm
Price Uni. x2,12 x3,18 On request



Our other products

BLHB30

Right angled gearbox,
bored shafts, up to
4.47 Nm

EHD12

Internal epicyclic
servo reducers, from
60 to 140 Nm

RBGpl

Swivel castor with
double brake, Steel -
grey rubber

M0

Worm and wheel set,
Non hardened steel

GLB

Small 6 lobe female
handle,
Technopolymer -
Brass

SER

Magnetic doorstop for
aluminium profile,
Magnetic doorstop

PRF4545_P

Stripp Aluminium
profile with
extendable slot, 45 x
45 mm

RPCpl

Swivel castor with
double brake, Steel -
Polyamide

E50

Right angle helical
reducers, from 3 to 41
Nm

T5P_T10P

Connecting plate for T
type timing belts, T5

SA_SAKH

Housing for linear
bearing, Closed - light
load

R205

Die spring ISO10243,
Heavy

Complementary products

BFM

Flanged bronze nut,
Bronze - 1 thread

LRM

Trapezoidal bronze
nut, Bronze - 1 thread

VKM

Square steel nut,
Steel - 1 thread

SVT15

Screwjack with
travelling screw, with
translating screw
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